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Comments on a Plot Template see columns E&F !!

Concentration Y Area X

0
100 210
200 304
300 400
400 489
500 610
600

Regression Output:
Constant
Std Err of Y Est
R Squared
No. of Observations
Degrees of Freedom

X Coefficient(s) 0.985
Std Err of Coef. 0.030588668926037
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LLS Value Comments on Plot

#NAME?
#NAME? 600 Comments of almost any
#NAME? 550 length can be placed
#NAME? 350 on a plot in
#NAME? 300 any position.
#NAME? 240 Try IT !
#NAME?

This value sets comments Y location

107.1
9.67298643990926

0.997115202788809
5
3
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\c /drg --- Note Pad ----
5942872.00 121304.00

#NAME? #NAME?
X location #NAME? #NAME?
is set by #NAME? #NAME?
position over here #NAME? #NAME?
! #NAME? #NAME?
! #NAME? #NAME?
! #NAME? #NAME?

#NAME? #NAME?
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